
Westside Elementary

2015-2016 Bus Routes

Printed  7/22/2015  6:33 AM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

0315 1 106 Evergreen St 7:35 4:13 Ms. D. Willis

2 127 Evergreen St 7:36 4:14

3 Camelia Cir / Iverness Ave (NE end) 7:41 4:16 Bobcat

4 Camelia Cir / Iverness Ave (SW end) 7:44 4:18

5 304 Camellia Cir PM Only 4:19

6 Camelia Cir / Parkway Dr (East) 7:47 4:21

7 Charles Cir /  Parkway Dr 7:49 4:22

8 Camelia Cir / Parkway Dr (West) 7:50 4:24 Supervisor:

9 208 Parkway Dr PM Only 4:25 Tom Patton

(478) 329-2218

0315 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY                                       4:10 7:55 58804

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

0315 1 104 Sunstede Road 8:00 3:48 Ms. D. Willis

2 121 Sunstede Road 8:03 3:49

3 Wenden Way / Galan Way 8:06 3:52 PANTHER

4 Sunstede Road / Wenden Way 8:09 3:53

5 Suzanne Dr / Wendan Way 8:10 3:57

6 Alabama Ave /Delaware Ave 8:12 4:00

7 322 Alabama Ave 8:13 4:03

8 207 Nix Way 8:13 4:05

9 110 Delaware Ave 8:13 4:06 Supervisor:

10 Donald Dr/Williams Ter 8:14 4:08 Tom Patton

(478) 329-2218

58804

0315 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY                                       3:40 8:15

McKinney-Vento

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Westside Elementary

2015-2016 Bus Routes

Printed  7/22/2015  6:33 AM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

0808 1 859 Ola Dr 7:30 3:52 Ms. Dauer

2 851 Ola Dr 7:31 3:53

3 3251 Mason Dr/ Meadowhaven MHP 7:32 3:54 LION

4 Mason Dr / Pinecrest Dr (Inactive) 7:33 3:55

5 Pinecrest Dr/Heather St (Inactive) 7:34 3:56

6 208 Heather St (Inactive) 7:35 3:57

7 Heather St/Wray St 7:36 3:58

8 210 Juniper Rd 7:37 3:59

9 108 Juniper Rd 7:38 4:00

10 106 Hemlock St 7:39 4:01

11 108 Hemlock St 7:40 4:02 Supervisor:

12 2022 Green St 7:41 4:03 Gladys Stubbs

13 304 Taylor St 7:42 4:04 (478) 329-2218

14 402 Knodishall Dr 7:43 4:05 58302

15 Knodishall Dr/Winship Dr 7:44 4:06

16 Knodishall Dr/Mauk Cir 7:45 4:07

17 220 Knodishall Dr 7:46 4:08

18 207 Knodishall Dr 7:47 4:09

19 108 Carter Cir 7:48 4:10

20 121 Carter Cir 7:49 4:11

21 138 Carter Cir 7:50 4:12

22 166 Carter Cir 7:51 4:13

23 181 Carter Cir 7:52 4:14

24 102 Fisher St 7:53 4:15

25 Napier Ave/Madison Ave 7:54 4:16

26 121 Napier Ave 7:55 4:17

27 3230 Watson Blvd / Olympia Dr (Wellston Ridge) 7:58 4:20

0808 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:05

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Westside Elementary

2015-2016 Bus Routes

Printed  7/22/2015  6:33 AM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

0904 1 132 Ignico Dr (Spring Village Apts) 7:45 3:45 Mr. Lockhart

2 120 Ignico Dr (Savannah Arms Apts) 7:46 3:46

3 Chris Dr / Ignico Dr 7:49 3:50 CHEETAH

4 Chris Dr / Varee Dr 7:51 3:51

5 Chuck Cir / Vickie Dr 7:53 3:53

6 117 Chuck Cir 7:55 3:55

7 105 Chuck Cir 7:56 3:56 Supervisor:

8 521 N. Davis 8:00 4:00 Gladys Stubbs

(478) 329-2218

58302

0904 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:35 8:08

AM & PM ALTERNATIVE VARIOUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Westside Elementary

2015-2016 Bus Routes

Printed  7/22/2015  6:33 AM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

1500 1 2104 Elberta Rd 7:25 4:38 Mr. Montana

2 Willow Ave / James St 7:30 4:08

3 James St / Sarah Dr 7:32 4:10 LEOPARD

4 James St / Green St (Colony West Apts) 7:33 4:12

5 447 Sarah Dr 7:34 4:13

6 439 Sarah Dr 7:35 4:14

7 419 Sarah Dr 7:36 4:16

8 Sarah Dr / Williams St 7:37 4:17 Supervisor:

9 Sarah Dr / Louis St 7:40 4:18 Gladys Stubbs

10 Louis St / Willow Ave 7:42 4:19 (478) 329-2218

11 Woodcrest Cir / Woodcrest Cir 7:44 4:21 58302

12 Woodcrest Cir / Westcliff Cir 7:47 4:22

13 416 Westcliff Cir (Mailboxes) 7:48 4:23

14 Westcliff Cir / Westcliff Blvd 7:50 4:24

15 205 Debbie Dr 7:56 4:31

16 2010 Green St 7:57 4:32

17 Hunters Glen Dr/Hunters Ridge Rd 7:58 4:33

18 Green St / Gilchrist 7:59 4:34

1500 ** WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY 3:45 8:05

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.


